
13° FW Città di Vignola - Torneo A 
 
Vignola (MO) - 14/11/2014, 16/11/2014 
 
Classifica al turno 5 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1  4.5   1  FM MALFAGIA Andrea           | 2267 2302 ITA |    12.0  
  2  4.0   3  CM DI TRAPANI Davide         | 2153 2174 ITA |    13.0  
  3  3.5   2  CM GUANCIALE Orazio          | 2167 2155 ITA |    14.5  
  4  3.5   4  CM VINCENZI Marco            | 2069 1995 ITA |    12.5  
  5  3.5   8  1N DIONIGI Riccardo          | 1978 2055 ITA |    11.5  
  6  3.5   6  CM PAOLI Walter              | 2002 2003 ITA |    11.0    13.0  
  7  3.5  16  1N POMARO Stefano            | 1857 1948 ITA |    11.0    12.5  
  8  3.5  11  1N BALLISTA Massimiliano     | 1910 2081 ITA |    10.5    12.5  
  9  3.5  13  1N FABBRI Marcello           | 1891 1956 ITA |    10.5    12.0  
 10  3.0   5  CM TAZZIOLI Luca             | 2017 1978 ITA |    13.5  
 11  3.0  17  1N LANDI Roberto             | 1836 1905 ITA |    13.0  
 12  3.0  15  1N NICCOLI Paolo             | 1859 1979 ITA |    12.5  
 13  3.0   9  1N FERRAGUTI Francesco       | 1957 1913 ITA |    11.5  
 14  3.0  10  CM PANINI Emanuele           | 1921 1791 ITA |    11.0  
 15  3.0  28  2N FAGLIONI Isacco           | 1637 1921 ITA |     9.5  
 16  3.0  19  1N SASDELLI Massimo          | 1792 1876 ITA |     9.0  
 17  2.5  21  1N SANTAMATO Luigi           | 1785 1989 ITA |    15.0  
 18  2.5  22  1N WANG Cesare               | 1778 1870 ITA |    12.0  
 19  2.5  23  2N CASTELLARI Claudio        | 1778 1836 ITA |    10.0  
 20  2.5  18  1N ARMAROLI Alberto          | 1792 1811 ITA |     9.5  
 21  2.0  20  CM GAROFALO Sergio           | 1790 1732 ITA |    13.0  
 22  2.0  14  1N ACCIAIOLI Fabio           | 1868 1791 ITA |    12.0  
 23  2.0   7  CM TRANGONI Bruno            | 1992 1813 ITA |    11.5    13.0  
 24  2.0  26  2N LANDI Federico            | 1661 1729 ITA |    11.5    12.5  
 25  2.0  25  1N SANGIORGI Raphael         | 1715 1705 ITA |    11.0  
 26  2.0  27  2N CASTELLI Antonio          | 1657 1698 ITA |    10.5  
 27  2.0  32  1N FRAGNI Enrico             | 1597 1647 ITA |     9.5    10.5  
 28  2.0  29  1N DEL GAISO Massimo         | 1626 1625 ITA |     9.5    10.0  
 29  1.5  31  2N DI BICCARI Alessandro     | 1603 1673 ITA |    12.5  
 30  1.5  24  1N PANCIERA Fabio            | 1744 1679 ITA |    11.5  
 31  1.5  36  3N CASSANELLI Emilio         | 1474 1417 ITA |    10.0    11.5  
 32  1.5  12  1N SACCHETTI Andrea          | 1907 1615 ITA |    10.0    10.5  
 33  1.5  34  3N LAMBRUSCHI Daniele        | 1566 1483 ITA |     9.5  
 34  1.0  35  3N PAVESI Paolo              | 1487 1411 ITA |     8.5  
 35  0.5  30  2N POMANTE Sergio            | 1622 1497 ITA |    11.0  
 36  0.0  33  2N RUBBIANI Samuel           | 1597  915 ITA |    10.5    



 
Tabellone al turno 5 
 
ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 MALFAGIA Andrea      2267  FM ITA  4.5 | +W18  =B14  +W17  +B5   +W2    
  2 GUANCIALE Orazio     2167  CM ITA  3.5 | +B19  +W9   +B15  =W3   -B1    
  3 DI TRAPANI Davide    2153  CM ITA  4.0 | +W20  +B16  +W21  =B2   =W4    
  4 VINCENZI Marco       2069  CM ITA  3.5 | -B21  +W30  +B23  +W13  =B3    
  5 TAZZIOLI Luca        2017  CM ITA  3.0 | +W22  =B8   +W14  -W1   =B28   
  6 PAOLI Walter         2002  CM ITA  3.5 | +B23  -W15  +B26  +W7   =B8    
  7 TRANGONI Bruno       1992  CM ITA  2.0 | =W24  +B12  =W8   -B6   -W19   
  8 DIONIGI Riccardo     1978  1N ITA  3.5 | +B26  =W5   =B7   +W15  =W6    
  9 FERRAGUTI Francesco  1957  1N ITA  3.0 | +W27  -B2   =W22  +B24  =W16   
 10 PANINI Emanuele      1921  CM ITA  3.0 | =B28  -W21  +B30  =W17  +B25   
 11 BALLISTA Massimilian 1910  1N ITA  3.5 | +W29   --   +B20  =B21  +B22   
 12 SACCHETTI Andrea     1907  1N ITA  1.5 | =B30  -W7   +B18  -W28  -W23   
 13 FABBRI Marcello      1891  1N ITA  3.5 | +W31  =B17  +W24  -B4   +W21   
 14 ACCIAIOLI Fabio      1868  1N ITA  2.0 | +B32  =W1   -B5   -W22  =B27   
 15 NICCOLI Paolo        1859  1N ITA  3.0 | +W33  +B6   -W2   -B8   +W20   
 16 POMARO Stefano       1857  1N ITA  3.5 | +B34  -W3   +B31  +W25  =B9    
 17 LANDI Roberto        1836  1N ITA  3.0 | +W35  =W13  -B1   =B10  +W32   
 18 ARMAROLI Alberto     1792  1N ITA  2.5 | -B1   =B27  -W12  +W30  +B31   
 19 SASDELLI Massimo     1792  1N ITA  3.0 | -W2   -B31  +W33  +W26  +B7    
 20 GAROFALO Sergio      1790  CM ITA  2.0 | -B3   +B29  -W11  +W36  -B15   
 21 SANTAMATO Luigi      1785  1N ITA  2.5 | +W4   +B10  -B3   =W11  -B13   
 22 WANG Cesare          1778  1N ITA  2.5 | -B5   +W32  =B9   +B14  -W11   
 23 CASTELLARI Claudio   1778  2N ITA  2.5 | -W6   +B33  -W4   =W31  +B12   
 24 PANCIERA Fabio       1744  1N ITA  1.5 | =B7   +W28  -B13  -W9   -B26   
 25 SANGIORGI Raphael    1715  1N ITA  2.0 |  --   +W34  +B36  -B16  -W10   
 26 LANDI Federico       1661  2N ITA  2.0 | -W8   +B35  -W6   -B19  +W24   
 27 CASTELLI Antonio     1657  2N ITA  2.0 | -B9   =W18  -B28  +B33  =W14   
 28 FAGLIONI Isacco      1637  2N ITA  3.0 | =W10  -B24  +W27  +B12  =W5    
 29 DEL GAISO Massimo    1626  1N ITA  2.0 | -B11  -W20  +B34  -W32  +B30   
 30 POMANTE Sergio       1622  2N ITA  0.5 | =W12  -B4   -W10  -B18  -W29   
 31 DI BICCARI Alessandr 1603  2N ITA  1.5 | -B13  +W19  -W16  =B23  -W18   
 32 FRAGNI Enrico        1597  1N ITA  2.0 | -W14  -B22  +W35  +B29  -B17   
 33 RUBBIANI Samuel      1597  2N ITA  0.0 | -B15  -W23  -B19  -W27  -W35   
 34 LAMBRUSCHI Daniele   1566  3N ITA  1.5 | -W16  -B25  -W29  +B35  =W36   
 35 PAVESI Paolo         1487  3N ITA  1.0 | -B17  -W26  -B32  -W34  +B33   
 36 CASSANELLI Emilio    1474  3N ITA  1.5 | +BYE   --   -W25  -B20  =B34     


